cAT.ES60-15o
a
%silrc q"s
Electro-Pneumatic Regu lator
o
Sensitivitfo;, 2 Xp^(l00 kpa speciricarions)
Linearity: Within *,tg6-{f.S.)
Hysteresis:

Note 5) The above characteristics are confined to lhe slatic state. When air is consumed on the outsul side,
the pr€ssure may fluctuate.
How to Order
H
JIS Symbol
Hated pressure
::
W
I
R =
='5
o
0.005 MPa
0
Input s ignal  (%F.S.)
Inpuuoutput characteristica chart
| TVEo
Model .--------J
1000
2000
3000
Power supply
voltage
* P ease v sil our SMC homepage
illpj,\i/rvw.smcwo d.com lor lhe
atesl dela ls on our CE
compl anl products.
Cable connector type
Thread type
Port size Bracket
0 Current 4 to 20 mA {Sink tvoe}
I Current 01o 20 mA (Sink tvDe)
Vo l t aoe0 to5VDC
Voltaoe 0 to 10 VDC
4 - Preset inout
' option
*  opl ion
1/8 (1000 type)
2 1/4 (1000. 2000. 3000 tvoe)
3/8 (2000. 3000 tvoe)
4 1i2 (3000 tvDe)
Wilhout bracket
B ' Flat bracket
L-bracket
* Oplion- Option
%wm
Electro-pneumatic Resurator Series ITV| 000/2000/3000
.. O Slandard a combination l- Combination
UOmPlnaIlOnS specificalions possible not possible
+ lTVl0!! models are not
Specitications
6
E
Applicabl€ model
: l :
6 A
Sel orergur€ max. 0.1 MPa ,o o
Sel pressure ma-x. 0.5 MPa 3 o o

Contact SMC regarding detailed dimensions, specilications and delivery times.
2 through I slation manifold.
How to Order Manifolds How to Order Manifold Assemblies
T-
llTV20-02-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 set (3 station manilold base parl no.)
+ t IV203o-31 1S-X26 . . . . . . . . . . . .1 set  (Elsctro-pneumal ic regulator  pad no-)Nole2)
+P398020-13 - . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 set (Blanking plate assembly parl no.)
+|TV205O-212S-X26 . . . .  . . . .  . . .  .1 set  (Electro-pneumal ic regulator  pad no-)Nole2)
L- The x is the symbol for mounting. Add the x symbol at the
beginning of parl numbers lor electro-pneumalic regulators, etc. to
be mounted on the base.
llTv2o --t-
I
,turooo, r*o I
ls l-r
a Valve stations
f , T, st"tb"t
tl-r-'r
I | 8 stations
port size
Example
Note 1) Electro-pneumalic regu ators are counted slarling from slation 1 on
the left side with the OUT porls in lront-
Note 2) The port size tor mounted electro-pneumalic rcgulators is Rc1/8
(1w1000), Rc1/4 (1TV2000) only.
Note 3) When lhere is a large numberof stations, use piping wth the largest
possible inside diameter lorthe supply sid€, such as sleelpiping.
Nole 4) The use of lhe straighl lype cable connector is recommended.
To mount ghl angle lype, be cedain 10 check that no possible
ntefe€nce occurs.
Nole 5) When mounting a blanking plate and lhe regulator with diflerent
pressure set. olease inlorm SI C ol the oder ol a manifold stalion
beside a purchase order,
, Connection thread
f--T- pr -l
T N--fNPr
_-.l
LT.l "-_l
rype
02 1/4
G' 3la
Nole) Refer to the table below tor possible mixed combination,
Uod.l rvl03tr tTvl05tl tw201tr rTv203tr tw205tr
tw10ltr o
tw103tr o a a o
tTV't05tr o o a a
trv20ttr o o
tTV203tr o o a a
tTV205tr o o a o
Pressure response wilh no load is approx. 0.1 sec.
Model
7 . l00O tvoe
v : 2000 tvoe
Power supply
voltage
nHI-l-xae*r-r-r --r-
| | | a High-speed
| | | response time
I I I specifications
t t l
| | t---{ Pressure display unit
|  |  t--fMfi-- l
| | f--fkof/cm, l
I  I  [ s - f  b " t -
| | I-+-fEr_--]
|  |  t s T  k p "  ]
t l
t l
I I Cable connector type
I S I Straiqht tvpe 3 m I
I L I Riqht anqle tvpe 3 m I
I j N lWithout cable connector I
l -L--------------- Bracket